
VALUATION OF PROPERTY BY CLASS (Assessed) 
Vacant Land 

Residential Vacant Lots 24,080,370 
Commercial Vacant Lots 6,665,200 
All Other Vacant Land 276,050 

TOTAL 31,021,620 

ABSTRACT OF ASSESSMENT - 2014 

Residential Property 
Residential Possessory Interest 
Single Family Residence 
Farm Residence 
Non-integral Farm Residence 
Duplex/Triplex 
Multi-Units (4-8) 
Multi-Units (9 plus) 
Condominiums 
Manufactured Housing 
Non-Integral Farm Manuf. Housing 
Farm Manufactured Housing 
Manufactured Home Parks 

Residential Personal Property 
Sub Total 

TOTAL 

Commercial Property 
Airport Possessory Interest 
Other Commercial Possessory Interest 
Recreation Possessory Interest 
Merchandising 
Lodging 
Office 
Recreational 
Special Purpose 
Warehousing-Storage 
Multi-Use (3 plus) 
Commercial Condominiums 

Commercial Personal Property 
Sub Total 

TOTAL 

Industrial Property 
Industrial Possessory Interest 
Contracting-Service 
Manufacturing-Processing 
Refining-Mining 
Industrial Condominiums 

Industrial Personal Property 

Agricultural Property 
Agricultural Possessory Interest 
Agricultural Outbuildings 

Sub Total 

TOTAL 

Natural Resources 
Land 
Improvements 
Severed Mineral Interests 

Natural Resources Personal Property 

TOTAL 

Sub Total 

TOTAL 

163,295,570 
11,005,690 
13,178,950 
1,437,210 
1,039,480 
2,598,550 

809,230 
4,967,130 

342,300 
421,790 

2,200,710 
201,296,610 

44,340 
201,340,950 

323,760 
112,060 
23,650 

37,566,110 
9,411,400 

13,542,560 
1,194,680 

45,340,320 
11,289,150 
4,525,980 
7.425.370 

130,755,040 
17.295.960 

148,051,000 

6,320 
5,198,260 

10,751,270 
0 

869.650 
16,825,500 
7.465.770 

24,291,270 

17,720 
8,081,970 

Acres 
63,253 Irrigated Land 10,940,440 
29,404 Meadow Hay 1,739,970 

256,836 Grazing Land 1,835,540 
259 Orchard Land 57,270 

21,991 Waste Land 41,040 
0 Forest Land 0 

207 Other Ag Land 271,260 

22,985,210 

2,201,120 
481,580 
178.950 

2,861,650 
1.858.620 
4,720,270 

Montrose County Schools 
Assessed Gross 
Valuation Levy 

RE-1J Montrose 442,250,639 21.967 
RE-2 West End 41,693,106 25.855 
R-2J Norwood 6,132,340 11.950 
50-J Delta 3,417,805 22.656 

TOTAL REVENUE 

Special Bond Levy 
RE-1J Montrose 442,250,639 1.729 
R-2J Norwood 6,132,340 4.800 
50-J Delta 3,417,805 4.800 

TOTAL REVENUE 

Improvement Districts 

Credit Abate. 
Levy Levy 

(0.000) 
(0.000) 
(0.000) 
(0.000) 

Net 
Levy Revenue 

0.067 22.034 9,744,551 
0.000 25.855 1,077,975 
0.069 12.019 73,705 
0.086 22.742 77.728 

10,973,959 

(0.000) 
(0.000) 
(0.000) 

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

1.729 764,651 
4.800 29,435 
4.800 16.405 

810,491 

Assessed Gross Credit Abate. Net 
Valuation Levy Levy Levy Levy Revenue 

Bostwick Prk Wtr. 201,377,424 0.981 (0.000) 0.001 0.982 197,753 
Colo. River Wtr. 441,036,237 0.252 (0.000) 0.001 0.253 111,582 
Crawford Water 400,919 0.469 (0.000) 0.000 0.469 188 
Fruitland Water 3,156,809 0.000 (0.000) 0.000 0.000 -
Pardx. Valley Wtr. 1,291,407 0.550 (0.000) 0.000 0.550 710 
San Miguel Wtr. 11,547,982 0.112 (0.000) 0.000 0.112 1,293 
SW Water 52,457,653 0.407 (0.045) 0.000 0.362 18,990 
Tri-County Wtr. 431,483,752 1.898 (0.000) 0.005 1.903 821,114 
Crawford Fire 3,228,822 4.400 (0.675) 0.000 3.725 12,027 
Montr. Rural Fire 374,261,428 8.813 (0.000) 0.026 8.839 3,308,097 
Norwood Fire 5,120,435 5.898 (0.000) 0.000 5.898 30,200 
Nucla-Natr. Fire 34,626,390 5.582 (0.000) 0.418 6.000 207,758 
Olathe Rural Fire 50,307,322 4.516 (0.000) 0.000 4.516 227,188 
Paradox Fire 1,590,054 7.000 (0.000) 0.000 7.000 11,130 
Crawford Cemt. 3,417,805 0.559 (0.000) 0.000 0.559 1,911 
Nucla-Natr. Cemt. 34,512,751 0.638 (0.000) 0.000 0.638 22,019 
Olathe Cemetery 46,296,367 0.897 (0.000) 0.000 0.897 41,528 
Pea Green Cemt. 2,964,868 0.341 (0.000) 0.000 0.341 1,011 
Montrose Rec. 361,813,488 5.000 (0.000) 0.000 5.000 1,809,067 
Buckhorn Hts. 446,910 0.000 (0.000) 0.000 0.000 -
Cornerstone Dist 1 670 0.000 (0.000) 0.000 0.000 -
Cornerstone Dist 2 1,050,622 110.000 (0.000) 0.000 110.000 115,568 
Montrose DDA Dist 22,477,700 5.000 (0.000) 0.000 5.000 112,389 
West Montr. Sant. 14,277,675 3.559 (0.000) 0.000 3.559 50,814 
Montrose Library 486,538,338 3.000 (0.000) 0.000 3.000 1,459,615 
Delta Library 3,417,805 3.000 (0.000) 0.000 3.000 10,253 
U. V. Pest Control 72,295,528 0.081 (0.000) 0.000 0.081 5.856 

TOTAL REVENUE 
(0.000) 

8,578,061 

Montrose County 
Assessed Gross Credit Abate. Net 
Valuation Levy Levy Levy Levy Revenue 

General 493,493,890 20.778 (0.000) 0.042 20.820 10,274,543 
Road & Bridge 493,493,890 0.000 (0.000) 0.000 0.000 -
Social Service 493,493,890 2.750 (0.000) 0.000 2.750 1,357,108 
Retirement 493,493,890 0.000 (0.000) 0.000 0.000 -
Emp Benefits/Ins. 493,493,890 0.000 (0.000) 0.000 0.000 -
Public Hospital 493,493,890 0.000 (0.000) 0.000 0.000 -
Telecomm. 493,493,890 0.000 (0.000) 0.000 0.000 -

TOTAL LEVY & REVENUE 23.528 (0.000) 0.042 23.570 11,631,651 

Cities & Towns 
Assessed Gross Credit Abate. Net 
Valuation Levy Levy Levy Levy Revenue 

Montrose 263,321,195 0.000 (0.000) 0.000 0.000 -
Naturita 3,266,176 13.936 (0.000) 0.000 13.936 45,517 
Nucla 3,537,747 15.253 (0.000) 0.000 15.253 53,961 
Olathe 12,616,826 9.439 (1.496) 0.000 7.943 100.215 

TOTAL REVENUE 
(1.496) 

199,693 

Producing Mines 
Land 
Improvements 

State Assessed Property 
Carrier, Communication, Gas, Electric 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

0 
220.070 
220,070 

60.863.500 
60,863,500 

SUMMARY OF SCHOOL REVENUE 

General Fund 
Special Bond Revenue 

TOTAL REVENUE 

Revenue 
10,973,959 

810.491 
11,784,450 

Grand Total All Property 493,493,890 

Summary of All Revenue 

School Gen. Fund, Bond & Capital Revenue 
Improvement Districts 
Montrose County Government 
Cities & Towns 

GRAND TOTAL OF ALL REVENUE 

Revenue 
11,784,450 
8,578,061 

11,631,651 
199.693 

32,193,855 

Allocation of Assessed Property Valuations 

Personal 
State Assessed p r 0 p e r t y vacant 6.2954 

Agricultural 
4.6654 

Allocation of Property Tax Dollars 

Cities & Towns 
0.62% 
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"Hanging Flume" located near Uravan 

Actual Value x Assessment Rate = Assessed Value 
Assessed Value x Mill Levy/1000 = Tax Amount 
(1 Mill = $1 per $1,000 Assessed Valuation) 

The 2014 assessment rate for residential property as determined by the 
Colorado Legislature is 7.96%. All other property (commercial, vacant, 
agricultural, personal, state assessed and severed minerals) is assessed 
at 29%. 

If you have further questions, please call the Assessors' Office at 
970-249-3753. For additional information, please visit 
www.montrosecounty.net/assessor. 

Tax Payment Due Dates 
Full Payment by April 30, 2015 

Or 
1 s l Half Payment by February 28, 2015 

2 n d Half Payment by June 15, 2015 

Brad Hughes 
County Assessor 

320 S. 1 s t St., Rm. 9 
P. O. Box 1186 

Montrose, CO 81402-1186 
Phone (970) 249-3753 

Fax (970) 252-4559 

assessor@montrosecounty.net 
vvvvw.montrosecountv.net/assessor 


